2015-2016 PERFORMANCES AND EVENTS
AT GOLD CANYON UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

10/25/15  Sun  3-5pm Harvest Festival for kids, families and the entire community
11/08/15  Sun  3:00pm  10% Annual Celebration of Veterans & Returning Warriors
11/13/15  Fri 7:30pm * Footworks outstanding dance ensemble!

12/12/15  Sat 3:00pm 14th Annual Choral Christmas Concert with bells, brass, harp
12/12/15 Sat  6:00pm 14th Annual Choral Christmas Concert with bells, brass, harp
12/24/15 Thu  4:.00pm  Family Christmas Eve Service with Candle Lighting

12/24/15  Thu  5:30pm Gift of Music “2-hour of special Christmas music

12/24/15  Thu  6:00pm Traditional Christmas Eve Service with Candle Lighting
12/24/15  Thu  7:30pm Gift of Music "2-hour of special Christmas music

12/24/15  Thu  8:00pm Traditional Christmas Eve Service with Candle Lighting
12/24/15  Thu  11:00pm  Christmas Eve Service with Communion and Candle Lighting
1/08/16  Fri 7:30pm George Dyer Outstanding tenor from Branson, MO

110/16  Sun  2:00pm Theater for the Thirsty Christian drama troupe

1115116 Fri 7:30pm *  Four Freshmen Yes... THE Four Freshmen!!!

1/23/16  Sat  9:00-4:00 Gold Canyon Arts Festival Free by Gold Canyon Arts Council
13116 Sun  2:00pm The Legacy Quartet Southern Gospel and so much more
2/09/16  Tue  5-7pm Fat Tuesday Pancake Dinner for entire families and community
2/10/16 Wed 7:00pm  Ash Wednesday Service with Choir, communion and ashes
2/12/16  Fri 7:30pm * Fandango Spicy mix of Latin, Spanish and Classical sounds
2/14/16 Sun  2:00pm Kiriku Handbell Ensemble from Japan - the finest in the world!
2/23/16 Tue  7:30pm  NAU Shrine of the Ages Choral One of the best in the USA!
2/28/16  Sun  5:00pm  Houser Gang in Concert Our outstanding Country/Western family
3/04/16  Fri 7:30pm * Metales M5 Brass Unique brass quintet from Mexico

3/06/16  Sun  2:.00pm  The Incredible Rice Brothers Piano/cello virtuosi return again!
3/13/16 Sun  2:00pm Gene Lowry Outstanding jazz pianist (and preacher) in concert!
3/20/16  Sun  3-5pm Eggs-Stravaganza for kids, families and the entire community
3/24/16  Thu  7:00pm  Maundy Thursday Service with the Choir and Communion
3/25/16  Fri 7:00pm Good Friday Service Choir sings Dubois’ 7-Last Words of Christ
3/27116  Sun  6:00am  Easter Sunrise Service in the north parking lot

3/27/16  Sun  8,9:30am Easter Festival Services with Choir, Handbells and Agape Brass
3/27116  Sun  10:50am  Easter Praise Service with Uncommon Grace leading worship
3/27/16  Sun  5:00pm  Easter Country/Western Service with the Houser Gang
4/01/16  Fri 7:30pm *  Franc D’Ambrosio Outstanding Broadway tenor in concert
4/17116  Sun  2:00pm Interfaith Choral Festival at Our Savior Lutheran Church
5/24116  Tue  7:30pm  Westminster Choir College Concert Handbells Outstanding!

* Indicates a ticketed event for a fee, sponsored by the Gold Canyon Arts Council Canyon Sounds series. All other concerts are
sponsored by the Gold Canyon United Methodist Church Performing Arts Series and are open to the public at no charge though a free
will offering will be received. We ask that everyone please bring at least one non-perishable food item per person for the Gold Canyon

United Methodist Church Food Bank.
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